Carrofl Academy Mail - Fwd: Softball schedule

6/26/25, 9:46 AM

Carroll Academy Lady Rebels Softball 2025 Schedule

Tuesday, July 29t Oak Hill @ Carroll 5:00/6:30
Saturday, August 2" Tournament @ Indianola Academy TBA
Tuesday, August 5 @ Heritage Academy Varsity 5:30
Tuesday, August 12t Heritage Academy @ Carroll Varsity 5:30
Thursday, August 14t @ Calhoun Academy 5:30/6:30
Monday, August 18t Calhoun Academy @ Carroll 4:00/6:00
Thursday, August 21% Hebron Christian @ Carroll 4:00/6:00
Monday, August 25% @ Deer Creek 4:00/6:00
Tuesday, August 26t Deer Creek @ Carroll Varsity 4:00 & 6:00
Thursday, August 28 @ Starkville Academy 4:30/6:00
Tuesday, September 2™ @ Oak Hill 5:00/6:30
Thursday, September 4t Starkville Academy @ Carroll 4:30/6:00
Monday, September 8t @ Manchester Academy 4:00/6:00
Tuesday, September 9" Manchester Academy @ Carroll Varsity 4:00 & 6:00
Monday, September 15% @ Central Holmes 5:00/6:30
Tuesday, September 16t Central Holmes @ Carroli Varsity 4:00 & 6:00
Monday, September 22" @ Washington Varsity 4:00 / JV 6:00
Tuesday, September 23" ** Washington @ Carroll ** 4:00/6:00
Saturday, September 27th North State Tournament 1% Round Location TBD
Monday, September 29th North State Tournament 2" Round Location TBD
Saturday, October 4th State Tournament 1% Round Location TBD
Monday, October 6th State Tournament 2™ Round Location TBD
BOLD denotes District Games

** Senior Night ** 5:30 pm
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